
1930 190 004

1930 190 041

1930 190 000

1930 190 040

1930 190 015

1930 190 037

BALI 1930
Art.-Nr. | Art.-No. | Réf. 

GRÖSSEN
Sizes | Tailles	
ca. | approx. | env.

40	 x 	60	cm	
60	 x 	90	cm	
67	 x 	110	cm	

HERSTELLUNGSART 	 gewebt
Manufacturing method	 woven 
Fabrication tissé

HÖHE 28 mm		
Thickness | Epaisseur
ca. | approx. | env.

NUTZSCHICHT	 100 % Polyester
Surface 	 polyester

GESAMTGEWICHT 	 	
Total weight | Poids total
ca. | approx. | env.

      BALI FÜRDŐSZOBA SZŐNYEGEK

Fehér Ezüst

Rose

Menta

Szürke Antracit




